Pts
7224
4259
3802
3257
2955
2629
1862
1361
1047
760
709
577
561
529
500
473
469
448
409
372
329
323
290
274
268
264
250
219
209
189
183
162
152
142
117
115
103
81
78
74
68
57
55
52
48
48
47
45
40
40
24
21
20
14

#Shows
41
20
36
29
22
3
18
9
11
14
18
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Open Sweepstakes Points

EXHIBITOR

Griffin, Morgan
Percy, Patty
Sienkiel/Mentel
Lobdell, Crystal
Milburn, Jennifer
Courtney, Paula
Croasmun, Amanda

Miller-Landwehr, Paige

Callen, Sherry
Riehle, Samantha
Garza, Sonny
Wirebaugh, Mandy
Timmerman, Anna
Labbe, Jamie
Turner, Lauren
Kurtz, Shelly
Patrykus, Mary
Hertzfeldt, Cyndy
Rogers, Joshua
Grahm, Linda
Gregorich, Sandee
Flick, Lisa
Krukenberg, Pamela
McLaughlin, Orval
Bergene, Bob
DiSanto, Danielle
Mueller, Jacob

2024-2025

Griffin, Marcy & Morgan

Brackett/Hall
Russell, Taylor
Bishop, Marie
Mentel, Paige
Hale, Jennifer
Dick, Addison
Ankney, Carol
Willner, Dita
Ordway, Melissa
Friedrich, Kody
Sienkiel, Alisha
Turner, Sally
Donaldson, Thomas
Day, Kathryn
Haskins, Julia
Perkins, Neal
Walker, Pennie
Taflelig, Carrie
McCoy, Mikayla
Grayam, Stacy
Stephenson, Tina
Bleazard, Kerrin
Redden, Lauran
Morrison, Trista
Weber, Callie
Patrykus, Chris

BOB
25
11
16
21
15
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Updated 6/29/25

Bonus
568
282
405
270
235
385

90
67
125
74
106
51
67
59
35
38

21
10
7
22
5
9
18
26

38

32
8
16
3
12
14
1
1
3



